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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Esordienti Maschile Punti CSI

1 1109 Morosini Nicola U.S.O. Angolo 1001

2 1107 Ghitti Roberto U.S.O. Angolo 902

3 405 Guarinoni Mattia Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 853

4 1027 Reboldi Pietro Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 804

5 889 Baffelli Jacob U.S.O. Angolo 765

6 431 Yakoubi Mohamed Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 726

7 1264 Franini Simone A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 707

8 731 Franzoni Francesco Polisportiva Ossimo 688

9 447 Bianchi Matteo Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 669

10 424 Ravelli Samuele Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 6410

11 408 Martinazzoli Andrea Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 6211

12 1245 Possessi Francesco A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6012

13 706 Croci Simone Polisportiva Ossimo 5813

14 1091 Poloni Martino Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 5614

15 1120 Ferrari Stefano U.S.O. Angolo 5415

16 1092 Poloni Stefano Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 5216

Esordienti Femminile Punti CSI

1 1229 Fettolini Ludovica A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1001

2 1263 Prudenza Sofia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 902

3 1100 Corvi Ilaria U.S.O. Angolo 853

4 1007 Pedretti Nicole U.S.O. Angolo 804

5 418 Poiatti Sofia Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 765

6 730 Rivadossi Sofia Polisportiva Ossimo 726

7 1217 Chiarolini Greta A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 707

8 1136 Trombini Sara U.S.O. Angolo 688

9 474 Baiocchi Elena Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 669

10 638 Pasinetti Elisa A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6410

11 421 Ravelli Giulia Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 6211

12 1258 Vezzoli Alessia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6012
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Ragazzi Maschile Punti CSI

1 1249 Randazzo Francesco A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1001

2 1280 Gregori Michele A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 902

3 1251 Possessi Samuele A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 853

4 1300 Derocchi Marco A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 804

5 1103 Toini Samuele U.S.O. Angolo 765

6 803 Guerini Pietro Atletica Eden 77 726

7 738 Sandonnini Nicola Polisportiva Ossimo 707

8 1096 Faini Lorenzo Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 688

9 1135 Tiraboschi Alessandro U.S.O. Angolo 669

10 618 Passeri Stefano Polisportiva Edolese 6410

Ragazzi Femminile Punti CSI

1 564 Nolaschi Alessandra Podistica Valle Adamè 1001

2 1237 Macario Sofia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 902

3 372 Cesari Silvia Aido Artogne 853

4 1240 Medici Sara A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 804

5 415 Poiatti Elena Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 765

6 401 Bozza Alessia Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 726

7 1272 Surini Anna A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 707

8 375 Martinelli Anna Aido Artogne 688

9 763 Pedretti Annamaria G.S. Ceto Nadro Cimbergo 669

10 942 Bonomelli Sofia G.S.A. sovere 6410

11 1106 Ghitti Viola U.S.O. Angolo 6211
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Allievi Maschile Punti CSI

1 939 Cretti Andrea Aido Artogne 1001

2 1265 Zubani Matteo A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 902

3 316 Ottelli Pasina Giovanni Aido Artogne 853

4 931 Bonomelli Lorenzo G.S.A. sovere 804

5 1287 Sigala Alberto A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 765

6 728 Zerla Francesco Polisportiva Ossimo 726

7 378 Profilo Matteo Aido Artogne 707

8 1267 Franini Nicola A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 688

9 323 Spandre Giovanni Aido Artogne 669

Allievi Femminile Punti CSI

1 601 Eterovich Federica Polisportiva Edolese 1001

2 1068 Tottoli Anna A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 902

3 1246 Possessi Nicole A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 853

4 312 Spandre Anna Aido Artogne 804

5 320 Colajori Arianna Aido Artogne 765
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Seniores Maschile Punti CSI

1 624 Pilatti Davide Polisportiva Edolese 1001

2 547 Moraschetti Stefano Podistica Valle Adamè 902

3 1134 Pedersoli Gianfranco U.S.O. Angolo 853

4 525 Pelamatti Stefano Podistica Valle Adamè 804

5 780 Sorteni Andrea G.S. Ceto Nadro Cimbergo 765

6 832 Ronchi Luca Atletica Eden 77 726

7 1082 Bianco Roberto G.S.O. Darfo Corna 707

8 1262 Zubani Marco A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 688

9 343 Nezosi Francesco Aido Artogne 669

10 717 Rivolti Maurizio Polisportiva Ossimo 6410

11 334 Picinelli Manuel Aido Artogne 6211

12 335 Tengattini Marco Aido Artogne 6012

13 444 Finazzi Luca Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 5813

14 349 Bettiol Nicklis Alessandro Aido Artogne 5614

15 460 Secchi Davide Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 5415

16 563 Paini Silvano Podistica Valle Adamè 5216

17 729 Pezzoni Patrick Polisportiva Ossimo 5017

18 1256 Tosini Andrea A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 4818

19 1061 Locatelli Nicola G.S.O. Darfo Corna 4619

20 315 Benzoni Giuseppe Aido Artogne 4420

21 307 Ravelli Fulvio Aido Artogne 4221

22 789 Lamberti Cristian A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 4022

23 587 Bernardi Ermes Podistica Valle Adamè 3823

Seniores Femminile Punti CSI

1 308 Cotti Cottini Stefania Aido Artogne 1001

2 1239 Marchesi Silvia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 902

3 801 Guerini Giulietta Atletica Eden 77 853

4 529 Monella Giovanna Podistica Valle Adamè 804

5 1057 Borriello Simona G.S.O. Darfo Corna 765

6 873 Fiorini Sara Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 726

7 598 Carola Rizzi Atletica CiMa 707
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Amatori Maschile A Punti CSI

1 958 Armati Pier Luca G.S.A. sovere 1001

2 957 Ghidini Flavio G.S.A. sovere 902

3 964 Bertoni Massimo G.S.A. sovere 853

4 724 Franzoni Davide Polisportiva Ossimo 804

5 1064 Franceschinelli Claudio G.S.O. Darfo Corna 765

6 960 Patelli Marcello G.S.A. sovere 726

7 1069 Duci Giorgio G.S.O. Darfo Corna 707

8 543 Martinazzoli Andrea Podistica Valle Adamè 688

9 338 Ottelli Daniele Aido Artogne 669

10 551 Tosa Giovanni Podistica Valle Adamè 6410

11 576 Tolotti Ivan Podistica Valle Adamè 6211

12 1078 Magnetto Marco G.S.O. Darfo Corna 6012

13 1083 Tonsi Maurizio G.S.O. Darfo Corna 5813

14 679 Fedriga Raniero G.S.O. Gratacasolo 5614

15 935 Zoppetti Enrico G.S.A. sovere 5415

16 948 Gelfi Roberto G.S.A. sovere 5216

17 981 Franceschinelli Raffaello U.S.O. Angolo 5017

18 594 Martinazzi Mario Atletica CiMa 4818

19 970 Zoppetti Simone G.S.A. sovere 4619

20 739 Di Maio Giovanni Polisportiva Ossimo 4420

21 969 Bentivoglio Mauro G.S.A. sovere 4221

22 988 Chiudinelli Marco U.S.O. Angolo 4022

23 1071 Fiorini Paolo G.S.O. Darfo Corna 3823

24 1029 Mantovani Alessandro Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 3624

25 678 Spadacini Giuseppe G.S.O. Gratacasolo 3425

26 545 Mora Danilo Podistica Valle Adamè 3226

27 1105 Ghitti Fabio U.S.O. Angolo 3027

28 1062 Ricci Lauro G.S.O. Darfo Corna 2828

29 599 Felappi Ulisse Atletica CiMa 2629

30 324 Quetti Mario Aido Artogne 2430

31 1090 Bonetti Giuseppe G.S.O. Darfo Corna 2231

32 1286 Gregori Cristian A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 2032

33 593 Scolari Carlo Atletica CiMa 1833
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Amatori Maschile A Punti CSI

34 700 Ruggeri Mauro G.S.O. Gratacasolo 1634

35 934 Cocchetti roberto G.S.A. sovere 1435

36 438 Bozza Angelo Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 1236

Amatori Femminile A Punti CSI

1 554 Franzini Nadia Podistica Valle Adamè 1001

2 603 Delvecchio Lucia Polisportiva Edolese 902

3 1089 Bianchini Tiziana G.S.O. Darfo Corna 853

4 597 Bonafini Natalina Atletica CiMa 804

5 1070 Fanetti Francesca G.S.O. Darfo Corna 765

6 500 Magno Umberta Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 726

7 954 Armati Cinzia G.S.A. sovere 707

8 989 Minini Mara U.S.O. Angolo 688

9 933 Cantamessi Emanuela G.S.A. sovere 669

10 535 Tosa Paola Podistica Valle Adamè 6410

11 735 Lamberti Laura Polisportiva Ossimo 6211

12 737 Rivadossi Michela Polisportiva Ossimo 6012
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Amatori Maschile B Punti CSI

1 1086 Marroccoli Marcello G.S.O. Darfo Corna 1001

2 1201 Possessi Pierino A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 902

3 1102 Toini Mario U.S.O. Angolo 853

4 697 Fedriga William G.S.O. Gratacasolo 804

5 968 Gabrieli Giampiero G.S.A. sovere 765

6 521 Mossini Valerio Podistica Valle Adamè 726

7 1138 Trombini Enrico U.S.O. Angolo 707

8 714 Mora Leandro Polisportiva Ossimo 688

9 720 Croci Paolo Polisportiva Ossimo 669

10 515 Pezzucchi Amos Podistica Valle Adamè 6410

11 302 Martinelli Gerardino Aido Artogne 6211

12 767 Moretti Giancarlo G.S. Ceto Nadro Cimbergo 6012

13 800 Forchini Luigi G.S.A. sovere 5813

14 733 Franzoni Fausto Polisportiva Ossimo 5614

15 984 Morbi Giampaolo U.S.O. Angolo 5415

16 1022 Cominelli Carlo Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 5216

17 947 Lorandi Roberto G.S.A. sovere 5017

18 333 Pirola Giuseppe Aido Artogne 4818

19 691 Baccanelli Luigi Alessandro G.S.O. Gratacasolo 4619

20 548 Parolari Delio Podistica Valle Adamè 4420

21 692 Martinotta Dario G.S.O. Gratacasolo 4221

22 561 Macri Gianbattista Podistica Valle Adamè 4022

23 1048 Nicoli Claudio Battista G.S.O. Darfo Corna 3823

24 510 Bonomelli Barnaba Podistica Valle Adamè 3624

25 732 Rivadossi Severino Polisportiva Ossimo 3425

26 983 Albertinelli Fabio U.S.O. Angolo 3226

27 1054 Faini Mirko G.S.O. Darfo Corna 3027

28 370 Lena Oreste Aido Artogne 2828

29 1101 Corvi Pierangelo U.S.O. Angolo 2629

30 604 Muscio Pierino Polisportiva Edolese 2430

31 688 Ghirardelli Mauro U.S.O. Angolo 2231

32 698 Camossi Mario G.S.O. Gratacasolo 2032

33 936 Petenzi Renato G.S.A. sovere 1833
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Amatori Maschile B Punti CSI

34 798 Marinini 	Giovanni G.S.A. sovere 1634

35 681 Camossi William G.S.O. Gratacasolo 1435

Amatori Femminile B Punti CSI

1 345 Gelmi Valentina Aido Artogne 1001

2 1140 Nyamuhokya Joyce Peter U.S.O. Angolo 902

3 967 Mazzucchelli Paola G.S.A. sovere 853

4 592 Barbieri veronica Atletica CiMa 804

5 695 Grappoli Roberta U.S.O. Angolo 765

6 310 Derrigo Vera Aido Artogne 726

7 723 Disetti Domenica Atletica CiMa 707

8 721 Franzoni Domenica Polisportiva Ossimo 688

9 1085 Varischetti Nicoletta G.S.O. Darfo Corna 669

10 356 Gregorini Silvia Aido Artogne 6410

11 926 Rigamonti Lina G.S.O. Darfo Corna 6211

12 1073 Botticchio Maddalena G.S.O. Darfo Corna 6012
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Veterani Maschile Punti CSI

1 966 Scanzi Gian Battista G.S.A. sovere 1001

2 541 Cicci Lino Podistica Valle Adamè 902

3 726 Tomasi Venanzio Polisportiva Ossimo 853

4 614 Tomasi Paolo Polisportiva Edolese 804

5 532 Taboni Angelo Podistica Valle Adamè 765

6 736 Pedretti Renato Polisportiva Ossimo 726

7 610 Clementi Gianpietro Polisportiva Edolese 707

8 956 Forchini Sergio G.S.A. sovere 688

9 363 Nezosi Giocondo Aido Artogne 669

10 707 Camossi Antonio Polisportiva Ossimo 6410

11 559 Pietroboni Vittorio Podistica Valle Adamè 6211

12 927 Cantamessi Giorgio G.S.A. sovere 6012

13 930 Bendotti Gianangelo U.S.O. Angolo 5813

14 305 Garatti Gianmario Aido Artogne 5614

15 1026 Reboldi Francesco Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 5415

16 1076 Tovini Lorenzo G.S.O. Darfo Corna 5216

17 761 Pietroboni Renzo G.S. Ceto Nadro Cimbergo 5017

18 925 Bianchetti Pierino G.S.O. Darfo Corna 4818

19 304 Staffoni Maffeo Aido Artogne 4619

20 371 Tarantino Vittorio Aido Artogne 4420

21 301 Romele Adamo Aido Artogne 4221

22 711 Franzoni Massimo Polisportiva Ossimo 4022

23 718 Isonni Giusto Angelo Polisportiva Ossimo 3823

Cuccioli Maschile Punti CSI

1 734 Rivadossi Edoardo Polisportiva Ossimo 1001

2 463 Baiocchi Leonardo Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 902

3 1141 Soardi Andrea U.S.O. Angolo 853

4 1104 Toini Gioele U.S.O. Angolo 804

5 1115 Corvi Fabiano U.S.O. Angolo 765

6 793 Delvecchio Simone A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 726

7 1122 Delvecchio Loris U.S.O. Angolo 707

8 1097 Faini Leonardo Oratorio Don Bosco Gorzon 688
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Cuccioli Femminile Punti CSI

1 1268 Prudenza Diana A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1001

2 409 Murtas Nicole Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 902

3 416 Poiatti Elisa Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 853

4 373 Ronchi Francesca Aido Artogne 804

5 791 Macario Sofia A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 765

6 479 Capitanio Emma Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 726

7 1125 Tiraboschi Letizia U.S.O. Angolo 707


